A/A

B WODN =

0 N O O

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42

BIB

264
179
248
314

341
113
123
271
294
306
296
224
293
304
275
220
200
327
319
265
274
154
160
318
321
121
131
338
289
207
287
105

310
102
280
344
222
230
335
101
309
116

ONOMA

NAMAAOINOYAOZ KQZTAZ
KANTZIOZ ZTAYPOZ
NTINOY KQNXZTANTINOX
TOKA TMANAIQTA

XATZHNIKONAY ZABBAX
AFTEAOYAHZ HAIAX
BAPEAAY XAPHZ
MAMATZAKQNAZ AHMHTPIOZ
2ZAPPHIANNHZ IQANNHX
ZOPAKIANAKHZ MANOZ
ZIAEPH XTAMATINA
MAANAMHZ AGANAZIOZ
ZAPAAY AHMHTPIOZ
ZTAMATEAOIOYAOZ NIKOAAOZ
MEPAIKOMMATHZ 1QANNHX
NAYXOYAHZ TIQProz
KONTOGANAZHZ ANAPEAZXZ
TZOYKANAY KQZTAZ
TZATZ0X EAEYGEPIOZ
MAMAIQANNOY BAITEAHZ
MEMMAZ NIKOAAOZ

ZEPBAZ AAE=ANAPOZX

ZOHX NIKOAAOX

TZANAANOYX XPHZTOZXZ
TZIAKINOZ TIQPIOx
BAKAAOINOYAOZ TANATIQTHX
BOYPNAZ AHMHTPHZ
OYTPONAKHZ KQONXZTANTINOZ
ZANMOYNAKHZ TIANNHZ
KOYZTOYMIMAPAH ANTQNIA
ZANABOYPALX XTAYPOZ

CRESPO BELENGUER PAULA
SONIA

ZOTHPOIMOYAOZ MIXAAHX
MAMAAOYKAZ TIQPIrox
MYPPOX BAZXZIAHZ
XATZOTAQOY NIKONAX
MAKPHZ BAZXIAEIOZ
MAPKATOZ TNMANAIQTHZ
PYNAKTAKHZ TIQPIrox
ALEXOPOULOS THEO
ZOKOX IQANNHX
AMINTOYA MAAAK MA=IM

®YAO A/A CLUB

Y
NO
M 1
M 2 EONIKOZ I2.
M 3  MYPTEAZX
F 1 AMOAAQN AYTIKHZ
ATTIKHZ
4
5 Kapia
6
7  SPORTEVENT
8
9
2

10 rafina runners

11

12

13

14  The Lychoudis Band
15

16 -

17 GALATSI RUNNERS
18

19

20

21

22 T.Z.Xaidapiou

23

24

25

26 Calatsi runers

27 ANE=APTHTOZX

28

mTmEZ T LIS EEEEEEZCLSZCS<LZLSEZEEEEEZSE TS

29

30 fysiki4u
31

32

33

34  Avegaptntog
35

36 [APPAZIOI
37

38

-

KAO
XPON
(0)3

0:18:53
0:18:55
0:20:07
0:21:49

0:21:45
0:22:44
0:22:58
0:23:05
0:23:34
0:24:33
0:24:34
0:24:37
0:24:22
0:24:43
0:25:14
0:25:09
0:25:06
0:25:25
0:25:50
0:25:55
0:26:21
0:26:22
0:26:11
0:26:31
0:26:22
0:26:27
0:26:31
0:26:33
0:26:46
0:26:46
0:26:52
0:27:00

0:27:14
0:27:11
0:27:13
0:27:39
0:27:44
0:27:58
0:28:03
0:28:10
0:28:47
0:28:54

XPONO
b3

00:18:54
00:18:57
00:20:10
00:21:50

00:21:52
00:22:45
00:23:01
00:23:08
00:23:38
00:24:35
00:24:36
00:24:40
00:24:41
00:24:52
00:25:18
00:25:24
00:25:26
00:25:38
00:25:54
00:26:01
00:26:26
00:26:27
00:26:28
00:26:31
00:26:32
00:26:35
00:26:37
00:26:40
00:26:52
00:26:53
00:26:58
00:27:06

0:27:21

00:27:22
00:27:24
00:27:44
00:27:54
00:28:05
0:28:10

00:28:13
00:28:52
0:29:02



A/A

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85

BIB

326
246
240
167
303
228
349
292
242
257
141
177
198
169
130
267

285
221
330
324
210
308
135
322
178
424
232
155
215
193
120
153
239
181
151
298
276
279
333
147
196
236
129

ONOMA

TZOYKAAA AEZTIOINA
NIKAY ANAZTAZIOX
MMAMIMH OANAZHX
OEOXAPH AAE=ANAPA
ZTAGAKHZ KONXZTANTINOX
MAPAIKAKH ANAPIANH
YYXOTrYIOY BAZIAEIA
ZAPAAZ ANAZTAZIOX
MMNONOZ TEQPTIOX
MANATQTAKOY TEQPTIA

FMANNAKOTIIOYAOZ XAPAAAMIIOZ

KAMIMOYPOTAQY IOYAIANH
KONIAAPHZ TPHIOPHX
IQANNIAHZE XTAGHZ
BOYATAPAKHZ ZAO®EIPHZ

MATMAKQNZTANTINOIOYAOZ
APIZTEIAHZ

POYTKEPHZ TEQPT1O0Z
NAYXOYAHEZ AHMHTPHXZ
PANOYPAKHZ TIQPIrox
TZIPOIANNOXZ XPHZTOZ

KQNZTANTINOINOYAOY POYAA

KAMIQTA MAPIA
FANIATZOX KQONZITANTINOZ
TZINIKIAHZ TEQPTIIZ
KANATKINH AITEAIKH
KANABPOY NIKOAETA
MATAPATKAZ XPHXTOZ
ZOAKQOY TEPIKAHZ
NAEXOY BAZIAIKH
KEAEMNEPTZHZ EYZTPATIOX
BAIOZ NIKOX

ZEPBA EYH

MMNAAAZKAY KQONETANTINOZ
KAPABOATZOX ZITYPIAQN
ZAPPAY KQONZTANTINOZ
KANTZA AIKATEPINH
MEPPHZ TMANATIQTHX
MPANTAAOY MAPIA
®IAIMMIAHY XPHXETOZ
KIOYAEX NIKOZ
KOKMOTOY BAZIAIKH
MOZXOBOY ANAZTAZIA
BOIATZAKHYE KQX:TAZ

®YAO A/A CLUB
Y
NO

5 -

39 ANE=APTHTOZ
40

6

41  Aev aviAKw KATTOU
7

8 Hlias team

42

43

9

44  Santa running
10

45

46

47

48

E LT TS NS E TN MM S ML ST

49  AvefapTtnTog

62

63 XeipoTEPO VIOUO
64
19
20
65

50 The Lychoudis Band

17 Adidas runners Athens

18 XEIPOTEPO NTOYO

M

M

M 51

M 52

F 11

F 12

M 53

M 54

F 13

F 14  OEXTIBAA KNE
M 55

M 56 -

F 15

M 57

M 58

F 16

M 59 PATISSIA RUNNERS
M 60 Zipouvag
M 61

F

M

F

M

M

F

F

M

KAO
XPON
(0)3

0:29:06
0:29:15
0:29:21
0:29:40
0:29:56
0:30:28
0:30:29
0:30:34
0:30:46
0:31:02
0:31:04
0:30:57
0:31:13
0:31:40
0:31:40
0:31:35

0:32:02
0:32:00
0:32:21
0:32:16
0:32:50
0:32:52
0:32:53
0:33:04
0:33:03
0:33:23
0:33:11
0:34:03
0:33:57
0:34:04
0:34:27
0:34:28
0:34:28
0:35:21
0:35:09
0:35:11
0:35:54
0:36:16
0:36:16
0:36:37
0:36:45
0:36:54
0:36:57

XPONO
b3

00:29:19
00:29:28
00:29:32
00:29:42
00:30:17
00:30:31
00:30:44
00:30:53
00:30:55
00:31:10
00:31:11
00:31:21
00:31:38
00:32:03
00:32:03
00:32:07

00:32:13
00:32:15
00:32:32
00:32:37
00:33:08
00:33:12
00:33:12
00:33:23
00:33:24
00:33:29
00:33:35
00:34:12
00:34:17
00:34:22
00:34:41
00:34:42
00:34:55
00:35:27
00:35:29
00:35:30
00:36:13
00:36:19
00:36:20
00:36:58
00:36:59
00:37:02
00:37:12



A/A

86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

BIB

245
206
255
313
182
172
272
233
126
254
159
187
307
251
212
211
243
325
124
336
114
305
238
253
189
263
204
183
266
180
157

ONOMA

MYPKOX AHMOZOENHX
KOYPEAHZ TIANATIQTHZ
MATOYNH EYA
TZAMIMOYPA MAPIA
KAPABOATZOY BAZXIAIKH
KAKOZAIOZ XAPHZ

MAMNAXPIZTOAOYAOY AHMHTPHZ

MAYPIAHZ IQANNHZ
BIAAAH EAAH
OIKONOMOQOY AITEAIKH
ZOHYX KQITAX

KATHX KQNZTANTINOZ
2KANAAAHZ BAITEAHZ
NTOYZH EYAITEAIA
NATQONIKA BAZIAIKH
NATONIKA 1QANNA
MMNOYAOYZOY TZENH
TZIPOIANNOXZ XPHZTOZ
BATIKIQTH =ANGIMMH
®YTIAH TIOYAH
AAE=ZANAPHZ TIQPIrox
KOIAHXE IQANNHX
MMNAKIPTZH AITEAIKH
OIKONOMIAHXZ NIKOAAOZ
KATZAPOZ TIANATMQTHX
MATMAAOITONA IQANNA
KOYTIAZ TIANNHZ
KAPAMMEAA NIKH
MAMAKANEAOYX AHMHTPHXZ
KAMNOZ TIQPIrox
ZYTOlANNHZ O©0AQPHZ

OYAO A/A

E LT T ST IS T SIS T OSSN L

Y
NO

66
67
21
22
23
68
69
70
24
25
71
72
73
26
27
28
29
74
30
31
75
76
32
77
78
33
79
34
80
81
82

CLUB

ZADANZ
Kart

Kart

Oxi1

ZAMMNAZ
Aapia

yioulis running team

AtroAAwV EuTtraAiou

KAO
XPON
(0)3

0:36:53
0:37:23
0:37:37
0:37:32
0:38:06
0:38:07
0:37:50
0:38:05
0:41:40
0:41:46
0:41:58
0:42:56
0:42:58
0:43:28
0:43:38
0:43:37
0:43:58
0:43:59
0:45:16
0:46:33
0:46:14
0:47:18
0:48:04
0:48:49
0:49:23
0:50:01
0:50:11
0:56:03
0:58:14
0:58:14
1:12:14

XPONO
b3

00:37:24
00:37:30
00:37:43
00:37:51
00:38:08
00:38:09
00:38:11
00:38:13
00:41:56
00:42:08
00:42:18
00:43:24
00:43:27
00:43:50
00:43:56
00:43:56
00:44:19
00:44:22
00:45:29
00:46:37
00:46:37
00:47:47
00:48:30
00:48:57
00:49:40
00:50:24
00:50:40
00:56:03
0:58:25

0:58:26

1:12:24



